
Tabelle1 

Preisschiessen 20 13 

Seite 1 

8 
9 
10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
2 1 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 

Weindl 
Fischer 
Thies 
Scheidler 
Weindl 
Pätzold 

Bagge 
Sturm 
Nitsch 
Bagge 
Nitsch 

Heidi 
Petra 
Ella 
Gisela 
Horst-Dieter 
Bernd 
Martin 
Wolfgang 
Norbert 
Erika 
Angelika 

36,O 
60,2 
41,5 
53,2 
98,5 
1 12,5 
179,5 
198,9 
239,5 
264,5 
385,9 

104,2 
95,4 
116,9 
106,9 
92,2 
128,3 
172,O 
213,3 
276,O 
293,5 
424,5 

115,7 
11 1,4 
125,2 
129,9 
1 15,4 
152,3 
193,5 
282,O 
370,s 
35 1,6 
502,l 

140,2 
155,6 
158,4 
160,l 
190,7 
240,s 
35 1,5 
412,2 
515,5 
558,O 
8 10,4 
0,o 
070 
070 
070 
0,o 
0,o 
0,o 
0,o 


